Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) June 2024

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL

BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

FARNBOROUGH

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

SUMBURGH

SHOREHAM

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

Total

25,245
40,417
4,020
9,432
17,225
241

96,580

5,210
127
2,626
4,732
195
160
8,399
365
807
7,145
89
781
136
4,582
11,060
623
1,010
6,365
386
463
958
103
848
843
569
3,401
74
3,376
260
18,002
3,729
581
1,191
1,126

1,489
445

Of Which Cancelled

612
574
76
74
171

1,510

146
12
59
45
16

72

74

o]

14

150

83

18

13

40

16

40

355

31

17

30
24

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

24,633
39,843
3,944
9,358
17,054
238

95,070

5,064
115
2,567
4,687
179
160
8,327
365
807
7,071
83
773
127
4,568
10,910
619
1,010
6,282
386
445
954
90
848
803
569
3,385
74
3,336
259
17,647
3,698
575
1,190
1,109

1,459
421

Table 4a
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Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) June 2024

Other UK Airports

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

Total

351
146
93

92,846

189,426

370
1,595
944
1,756

4,665

Of Which Cancelled

18

1,320

2,830

10
28
21
48

107

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

349
140
75

91,526

186,596

360
1,567

923
1,708

4,558

Table 4a (Continued)

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.
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