	Total	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport Movements Excluding Cancelled
London Area Airports			
GATWICK	25,245	612	24,633
HEATHROW	40,417	574	39,843
LONDON CITY	4,020	76	3,944
LUTON	9,432	73	9,358
STANSTED	17,225	171	17,054
SOUTHEND	241	3	238
Total London Area Airports	96,580	1,510	95,070
Other UK Airports			
ABERDEEN	5,210	146	5,064
BARRA	127	12	115
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)	2,626	59	2,567
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL	4,732	45	4,687
BENBECULA	195	16	179
BIGGIN HILL	160		160
BIRMINGHAM	8,399	72	8,327
BLACKPOOL	365		365
BOURNEMOUTH	807		807
BRISTOL	7,145	74	7,071
CAMPBELTOWN	89	6	83
CARDIFF WALES	781	8	773
DUNDEE	136	9	127
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL	4,582	14	4,568
EDINBURGH	11,060	150	10,910
EXETER	623	4	619
FARNBOROUGH	1,010		1,010
GLASGOW	6,365	83	6,282
PRESTWICK	386		386
HUMBERSIDE	463	18	445
INVERNESS	958	4	954
ISLAY	103	13	90
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)	848	40	848
KIRKWALL	843 569	40	803
LANDS END (ST JUST) LEEDS BRADFORD	3,401	16	569
LEEDS BRADFORD LERWICK (TINGWALL)	5,401 74	10	3,385 74
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)	3,376	40	3,336
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)	260	1	259
MANCHESTER	18,002	355	17,647
NEWCASTLE	3,729	31	3,698
NEWQUAY	581	6	575
NORWICH	1,191	1	1,190
SUMBURGH	1,126	17	1,109
SHOREHAM	-,		-
SOUTHAMPTON	1,489	30	1,459
STORNOWAY	445	24	421

	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	<u>Total Air Transport</u> <u>Movements Excluding</u> <u>Cancelled</u>
Other UK Airports			
TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT	351	2	349
TIREE	146	6	140
WICK JOHN O GROATS	93	18	75
Total Other UK Airports	92,846	1,320	91,526
Total All Reporting UK Airports	189,426	2,830	186,596
Non UK Reporting Airports			
ALDERNEY	370	10	360
GUERNSEY	1,595	28	1,567
ISLE OF MAN	944	21	923
JERSEY	1,756	48	1,708
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	4,665	107	4,558

Note

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.
(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.